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Altimetria Località km parz. km progr. Orario di Passaggio

385 Piazza Romani - PARTENZA 0 0 14:30 14:30 14:30

392 Via Primo Boale 0,5 0,5 14:30 14:30 14:30

402 Localita' Onea 0,5 1 14:31 14:31 14:31

406 Maso Vazzena 1,5 2,5 14:34 14:33 14:33

410 SP 65dir 0,9 3,4 14:36 14:35 14:35

395 SP 109 0,7 4,1 14:37 14:36 14:36

389 Rotatoria Via Roma 1,9 6 14:40 14:39 14:39

385 Piazzale Dante Alighieri - 1° GIRO 0,5 6,5 14:41 14:40 14:39

392 Via Primo Boale 0,5 7 14:42 14:41 14:40

402 Localita' Onea 0,5 7,5 14:43 14:41 14:41

406 Maso Vazzena 1,5 9 14:45 14:44 14:43

410 SP 65dir 0,9 9,9 14:47 14:45 14:44

395 SP 109 0,7 10,6 14:48 14:46 14:45

389 Rotatoria Via Roma 1,9 12,5 14:52 14:49 14:48

385 Piazzale Dante Alighieri - 2° GIRO 0,5 13 14:52 14:50 14:49

392 Via Primo Boale 0,5 13,5 14:53 14:51 14:50

402 Localita' Onea 0,5 14 14:54 14:52 14:51

406 Maso Vazzena 1,5 15,5 14:57 14:54 14:53

410 SP 65dir 0,9 16,4 14:58 14:55 14:54

395 SP 109 0,7 17,1 15:00 14:57 14:55

389 Rotatoria Via Roma 1,9 19 15:03 15:00 14:58

385 Piazzale Dante Alighieri - 3° GIRO 0,5 19,5 15:04 15:00 14:59

392 Via Primo Boale 0,5 20 15:05 15:01 15:00

402 Localita' Onea 0,5 20,5 15:06 15:02 15:00

406 Maso Vazzena 1,5 22 15:08 15:04 15:03

417 inizio salita 0,5 22,5 15:09 15:05 15:03

472 Fine salita 0,7 23,2 15:10 15:06 15:04

410 SP 65dir 0,9 24,1 15:12 15:08 15:06

395 SP 109 0,7 24,8 15:13 15:09 15:07

389 Rotatoria Via Roma 1,9 26,7 15:17 15:12 15:10

385 Piazzale Dante Alighieri 0,5 27,2 15:18 15:12 15:10

389 Via Spagolla ARRIVO 0,2 27,4 15:18 15:13 15:11
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